
2005 CFWD 72.63

DATE SELECTION BET ODDS RESULT P/L CUM
13-Jan-05 A SCOTT 0.5PT EW -1.00 71.63
13-Jan-05 C RILEY 0.5PT EW -1.00 70.63
27-Jan-05 J KINGSTON 0.5PT EW -1.00 69.63
27-Jan-05 J HAAS 0.5PT EW -1.00 68.63
27-Jan-05 J KAYE 0.5PT EW -1.00 67.63
02-Feb-05 C DI MARCO 0.5PT EW -1.00 66.63
02-Feb-05 D WALDORF 0.25PT EW -0.50 66.13
02-Feb-05 K SUTHERLAND 0.25PT EW -0.50 65.63
02-Feb-05 A SCOTT 0.5PT EW -1.00 64.63
17-Feb-05 R KARLSSON 0.5PT EW -1.00 63.63
17-Feb-05 J KINGSTON 0.5PT EW -1.00 62.63
17-Feb-05 K J CHOI 0.5PT EW -1.00 61.63
17-Feb-05 C HOWELL 0.5PT EW -1.00 60.63
03-Mar-05 D HOWELL 0.5PT EW -1.00 59.63
03-Mar-05 P MCGINLEY 0.5PT EW -1.00 58.63
03-Mar-05 M WEIR 0.5PT EW -1.00 57.63
03-Mar-05 D LOVE 0.5PT EW -1.00 56.63
08-Mar-05 C CAMPBELL 0.5PT EW -1.00 55.63
08-Mar-05 R ALLENBY 0.5PT EW -1.00 54.63
08-Mar-05 B MAYFAIR 0.5PT EW -1.00 53.63
08-Mar-05 L JANZEN 0.25PT EW -1.00 52.63
29-Mar-05 K SUTHERLAND 0.25PT EW -0.50 52.13
29-Mar-05 P HARRINGTON 0.5PT EW -1.00 51.13
29-Mar-05 J FURYK 0.5PT EW -1.00 50.13
29-Mar-05 J KELLY 0.25PT EW -0.50 49.63
09-Apr-05  E ELS 2PT WIN -2.00 47.63
09-Apr-05 R GOOSEN 0.5PT EW 16/1 3RD 1.50 49.13
09-Apr-05 D TOMS 0.5PT EW -1.00 48.13
09-Apr-05 D LOVE 0.5PT EW -1.00 47.13
16-Apr-05 S VERPLANK 1PT EW -2.00 45.13
16-Apr-05 R PAMPLING 0.5PT EW -1.00 44.13
16-Apr-05 J KAYE 0.25PT EW -0.50 43.63
23-Apr-05 S AMES 0.5PT EW -1.00 42.63
23-Apr-05 T HERRON 0.5PT EW -1.00 41.63
23-Apr-05 R SABBATINI 0.25PT EW -0.50 41.13
01-May-05 C HOWELL 0.5PT EW -1.00 40.13
01-May-05 J OGILVIE 0.5PT EW -1.00 39.13
10-May-05 S VERPLANK 0.5PT EW -1.00 38.13
10-May-05 R ALLENBY 0.5PT EW -1.00 37.13
07-Jun-05 R SABBATINI* 0.25PT EW 80/1 5TH 4.75 41.88
07-Jun-05 BO VAN PELT 0.25PT EW -0.50 41.38
07-Jun-05 JONATHAN KAYE 0.25PT EW -0.50 40.88
14-Jun-05 D LOVE 0.5PT EW -1.00 39.88
14-Jun-05 D TOMS 1PT EW -2.00 37.88
14-Jun-05 J FURYK 0.5PT EW -1.00 36.88
14-Jun-05 F FUNK 0.25PT EW -0.50 36.38
08-Jul-05 N FASTH 0.25PT EW -0.50 35.88
08-Jul-05 T CLARK 0.5PT EW 28/1 WON 17.50 53.38
08-Jul-05 K TRIPLETT 0.5PT EW -1.00 52.38
08-Jul-05 J L LEWIS 0.25PT EW 80/1 4TH D/H 3.00 55.38
15-Jul-05 D TOMS 0.5PT EW -1.00 54.38
15-Jul-05 D LOVE 0.5PT EW -1.00 53.38
15-Jul-05 S GARCIA 0.5PT EW 20/1 5TH D/H 0.83 54.21
23-Jul-05 JP HAYES 0.5PT EW -1.00 53.21
23-Jul-05 T HERRON 0.5PT EW -1.00 52.21
23-Jul-05 B QUIGLEY 0.5PT EW -1.00 51.21
14-Aug-05 K PERRY 1PT EW -2.00 49.21
14-Aug-05 S VERPLANK 0.5PT EW -1.00 48.21
14-Aug-05 Z JOHNSON 0.5PT EW -1.00 47.21
14-Aug-05 A SCOTT 0.5PT EW -1.00 46.21
10-Sep-05 N DOUGHERTY 0.5PT EW 50/1 2ND 5.75 51.96
10-Sep-05 P CASEY 0.5PT EW -1.00 50.96
19-Sep-05 Z JOHNSON 0.5PT EW -1.00 49.96
19-Sep-05 T PETROVIC 0.25PT EW -0.50 49.46
19-Sep-05 C BECKMAN 0.25PT EW 200/1 5TH D/H 2.69 52.15
15-Oct-05 A HANSEN 0.5PT EW 28/1 3RD 3.00 55.15
15-Oct-05 J FURYK 1PT WIN -1.00 54.15
15-Oct-05 S APPLEBY 0.5PT EW -1.00 53.15
30-Oct-05 B DREDGE 0.5PT EW -1.00 52.15
30-Oct-05 P PEREZ 0.25PT EW -0.50 51.65
30-Oct-05 R ALLENBY 0.5PT EW -1.00 50.65
30-Oct-05 C PETTERSSON 0.25PT EW 125/1 WON 39.06 89.71
06-Nov-05 C HOWELL 0.5PT EW -1.00 88.71
06-Nov-05 T HERRON 0.5PT EW -1.00 87.71

* Sabbatini 6th but some bookmakers did not count D Love who finished 2nd


